
成績總分組距 人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數% 人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數% 人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數%
369.999 - 360 1 0.04% 1 0.04%
359.999 - 350 6 0.24% 7 0.28%
349.999 - 340 11 0.43% 18 0.71%
339.999 - 330 26 1.02% 44 1.73%
329.999 - 320 33 1.30% 77 3.03%
319.999 - 310 36 1.42% 113 4.45%
309.999 - 300 57 2.24% 170 6.69%
299.999 - 290 43 1.69% 213 8.38%
289.999 - 280 53 2.09% 266 10.47%
279.999 - 270 64 2.52% 330 12.99% 2 0.08% 2 0.08%
269.999 - 260 63 2.48% 393 15.47% 10 0.39% 12 0.47%
259.999 - 250 60 2.36% 453 17.83% 18 0.71% 30 1.18%
249.999 - 240 67 2.64% 520 20.46% 38 1.50% 68 2.68%
239.999 - 230 71 2.79% 591 23.26% 56 2.20% 124 4.88%
229.999 - 220 78 3.07% 669 26.33% 66 2.60% 190 7.48%
219.999 - 210 87 3.42% 756 29.75% 78 3.07% 268 10.55%
209.999 - 200 83 3.27% 839 33.02% 89 3.50% 357 14.05%
199.999 - 190 70 2.76% 909 35.77% 109 4.29% 466 18.34% 1 0.04% 1 0.04%
189.999 - 180 80 3.15% 989 38.92% 108 4.25% 574 22.59% 10 0.39% 11 0.43%
179.999 - 170 66 2.60% 1055 41.52% 128 5.04% 702 27.63% 46 1.81% 57 2.24%
169.999 - 160 89 3.50% 1144 45.02% 111 4.37% 813 32.00% 71 2.79% 128 5.04%
159.999 - 150 80 3.15% 1224 48.17% 130 5.12% 943 37.11% 175 6.89% 303 11.92%
149.999 - 140 79 3.11% 1303 51.28% 119 4.68% 1062 41.80% 178 7.01% 481 18.93%
139.999 - 130 77 3.03% 1380 54.31% 96 3.78% 1158 45.57% 171 6.73% 652 25.66%
129.999 - 120 77 3.03% 1457 57.34% 115 4.53% 1273 50.10% 165 6.49% 817 32.15%
119.999 - 110 64 2.52% 1521 59.86% 103 4.05% 1376 54.15% 195 7.67% 1012 39.83%
109.999 - 100 59 2.32% 1580 62.18% 108 4.25% 1484 58.40% 161 6.34% 1173 46.16%

99.999 - 90 56 2.20% 1636 64.38% 74 2.91% 1558 61.31% 120 4.72% 1293 50.89%
89.999 - 80 59 2.32% 1695 66.71% 77 3.03% 1635 64.35% 136 5.35% 1429 56.24%
79.999 - 70 48 1.89% 1743 68.60% 65 2.56% 1700 66.90% 100 3.94% 1529 60.17%
69.999 - 60 34 1.34% 1777 69.93% 52 2.05% 1752 68.95% 97 3.82% 1626 63.99%
59.999 - 50 22 0.87% 1799 70.80% 34 1.34% 1786 70.29% 79 3.11% 1705 67.10%
49.999 - 40 24 0.95% 1823 71.74% 30 1.18% 1816 71.47% 65 2.56% 1770 69.66%
39.999 - 30 10 0.39% 1833 72.14% 13 0.51% 1829 71.98% 38 1.50% 1808 71.15%
29.999 - 20 7 0.28% 1840 72.41% 10 0.39% 1839 72.37% 17 0.67% 1825 71.82%
19.999 - 10 4 0.16% 1844 72.57% 5 0.20% 1844 72.57% 16 0.63% 1841 72.45%

9.999 - 0 697 27.43% 2541 100.00% 697 27.43% 2541 100.00% 700 27.55% 2541 100.00%

4科(國文/英文/普生/普化) 3科(國文/英文/普生) 2科(國文/英文)
二年級原始總分組距總表
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